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【記入例】

令和〇

令和〇 〇 〇

平澤　岳

山ノ内町大字平穏123-4
農林　太郎

33-3112

令和〇
補助額を記入

令和〇 〇 〇

水田ファーモ 165,000 115,00050,000



�

115,000

165,000

50,000

165,000

165,000



☑

☑

２



〇〇組合

組合長 農林　太郎 平穏123-4 100

〇 山内　耕地 100

署名してください。

夜間瀬　花子

平穏567-8

平穏987-6 80

〇 穂波　一男 佐野543-2 60 署名してください。

署名してください。

署名してください。




